
KOHT Nr. Nimi Klubi Klass Tabamused Punktid Tabamused2 Punktid3 Punktid4 Punktid5 TABAMUSED6 PUNKTID7
1 25 Emil JUHT Rahvaspordiklubi Rae Man 92 96,84 95,00 100,00 187 196,84
2 93 Silvar ALGPEUS MTÜ Järva Jahilasketiir Man 76 80,00 91 100,00 91,00 95,79 182 195,79
3 51 Kalle AHU Rahvaspordiklubi Rae Man 95 100,00 91 100,00 89,00 93,68 180 193,68
4 61 Margus VALGMA Rahvaspordiklubi Rae sen 81 85,26 85 93,41 93,00 97,89 178 191,30
5 3 Ago AHU Rahvaspordiklubi Rae Man 81 85,26 81 89,01 91,00 95,79 172 184,80
6 91 Siim SIREL Pärnumaa Jahimeeste Liit Man 88 92,63 85 93,41 86,00 90,53 171 183,93
7 59 Lembit MIHKELSTEIN Pärnumaa Jahimeeste Liit Vet 84 88,42 84 92,31 85,00 89,47 169 181,78
8 9 Ando VAU MTÜ Järva Jahilasketiir Man 83 87,37 84 92,31 83,00 87,37 167 179,68
9 10 Andres KARU Männiku Sporting Klubi Sen 91 95,79 68 74,73 78,00 82,11 169 177,89

10 48 Jüri VALDMA Männiku Sporting Klubi Sen 82 86,32 79 86,81 86,00 90,53 165 177,34
11 43 Janika LOOS Keila Jahiselts Lad 81 85,26 80 87,91 83,00 87,37 163 175,28
12 1 Aare HOLM Männiku Sporting Klubi Sen 82 90,11 79,00 83,16 161 173,27
13 77 Raivo KIMMEL Pärnumaa Jahimeeste Liit Sen 78 85,71 79,00 83,16 157 168,87
14 44 Juhan TETSMANN Pärnumaa Jahimeeste Liit Sen 70 73,68 80 87,91 73,00 76,84 153 164,75
15 99 Tarmo MEUS Tartu Jahindusklubi Man 79 83,16 76,00 80,00 155 163,16
16 104 Tooni VELLEND Pärnumaa Jahimeeste Liit Lad 78 85,71 71,00 74,74 149 160,45
17 63 Martin METSAÄÄR individuaalvõistleja Man 77 84,62 66,00 69,47 143 154,09
18 49 Kaarel PAUKKU MTÜ Järva Jahilasketiir Jun 77 81,05 62 68,13 69,00 72,63 146 153,68
19 13 Anneli Ahu Rahvaspordiklubi Rae Lad 67 70,53 72 79,12 65,00 68,42 137 147,54
20 50 Kalev KIKERPILL individuaalvõistleja Man 71 74,74 68,00 71,58 139 146,32
21 27 Enno JERSOV individuaalvõistleja Vet 65 71,43 70,00 73,68 135 145,11
22 114 Voldemar TÕUTS Läänemaa Jahindusklubi Vet 65 71,43 65,00 68,42 130 139,85
23 5 Ain TUKK individuaalvõistleja Vet 61 64,21 66 72,53 59,00 62,11 125 134,63
24 106 Urmas AUGLA Tartu Jahindusklubi Sen 58 61,05 59 64,84 62,00 65,26 121 130,10
25 113 Vjatšeslav RUSAK Klubi Tajask Vet 55 57,89 48 52,75 62,00 65,26 117 123,16
26 32 Heikki Ojamaa Männiku Sporting Klubi Sen 60 63,16 55,00 57,89 115 121,05
27 41 Jaan ULUOTS Männiku Sporting Klubi Man 49 51,58 43 47,25 48,00 50,53 97 102,11
28 74 Pekka PARKKONEN Männiku Jahilaskeklubi Man 32 33,68 46,00 48,42 78 82,11

KOHT Nr. Nimi Klubi Klass Tabamused Punktid Tabamused2 Punktid3 Punktid4 Punktid5 TABAMUSED6 PUNKTID7
1 49 Kaarel PAUKKU MTÜ Järva Jahilasketiir Jun 77 81,05 62 68,13 69,00 72,63 146 153,68
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KOHT Nr. Nimi Klubi Klass Tabamused Punktid Tabamused2 Punktid3 Punktid4 Punktid5 TABAMUSED6 PUNKTID7
1 43 Janika LOOS Keila Jahiselts Lad 81 85,26 80 87,91 83,00 87,37 163 175,28
2 104 Tooni VELLEND Pärnumaa Jahimeeste Liit Lad 78 85,71 71,00 74,74 149 160,45
3 13 Anneli Ahu Rahvaspordiklubi Rae Lad 67 70,53 72 79,12 65,00 68,42 137 147,54

KOHT Nr. Nimi Klubi Klass Tabamused Punktid Tabamused2 Punktid3 Punktid4 Punktid5 TABAMUSED6 PUNKTID7
1 61 Margus VALGMA Rahvaspordiklubi Rae sen 81 85,26 85 93,41 93,00 97,89 178 191,30
2 10 Andres KARU Männiku Sporting Klubi Sen 91 95,79 68 74,73 78,00 82,11 169 177,89
3 48 Jüri VALDMA Männiku Sporting Klubi Sen 82 86,32 79 86,81 86,00 90,53 165 177,34
4 1 Aare HOLM Männiku Sporting Klubi Sen 82 90,11 79,00 83,16 161 173,27
5 77 Raivo KIMMEL Pärnumaa Jahimeeste Liit Sen 78 85,71 79,00 83,16 157 168,87
6 44 Juhan TETSMANN Pärnumaa Jahimeeste Liit Sen 70 73,68 80 87,91 73,00 76,84 153 164,75
7 106 Urmas AUGLA Tartu Jahindusklubi Sen 58 61,05 59 64,84 62,00 65,26 121 130,10
8 32 Heikki Ojamaa Männiku Sporting Klubi Sen 60 63,16 55,00 57,89 115 121,05

KOHT Nr. Nimi Klubi Klass Tabamused Punktid Tabamused2 Punktid3 Punktid4 Punktid5 TABAMUSED6 PUNKTID7
1 59 Lembit MIHKELSTEIN Pärnumaa Jahimeeste Liit Vet 84 88,42 84 92,31 85,00 89,47 169 181,78
2 27 Enno JERSOV individuaalvõistleja Vet 65 71,43 70,00 73,68 135 145,11
3 114 Voldemar TÕUTS Läänemaa Jahindusklubi Vet 65 71,43 65,00 68,42 130 139,85
4 5 Ain TUKK individuaalvõistleja Vet 61 64,21 66 72,53 59,00 62,11 125 134,63
5 113 Vjatšeslav RUSAK Klubi Tajask Vet 55 57,89 48 52,75 62,00 65,26 117 123,16
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